$3,980,000 - 372 West Lake Sammamish Parkway Ne,

Bellevue

MLS® #2368195

$3,980,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,830 sqft
Residential on 0.76 Acres

Lake Sammamish, Bellevue, WA

Built in 1948

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2368195

$3,980,000

$3,980,000

$2,175

2

1

1,830

0.76

1948

Residential

Single Family Residence
Northwest Contemporary
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

372 West Lake Sammamish Parkway Ne

530 - Bellevue/East of 405
Lake Sammamish
Bellevue

King

WA

98008




Parking Spaces 2

Parking Detached Carport
Is Waterfront Yes
Interior

Interior Features  Ceramic Tile, Fireplace, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Double Oven
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Dead End Street

School Information

District Bellevue
Elementary Bennett Elem
Middle Highland Mid
High Interlake Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 171
Cumulative Days on Market 171
Days on Website 171



